
                   Friday         15th          December, 2006. 

 
 It is ordered that the Rules heretofore adopted and promulgated 

by this Court and now in effect be and they hereby are amended to 

become effective January 1, 2007. 

 Amend Rule 3B:2 to read as follows: 

Rule 3B:2.  Uniform Fine Schedule. 

Description of Offense Statute or 
Regulation 

Fine Processing 
Fee 

Total 

     *     *     *     
7. Miscellaneous Offenses     
     *     *     *     
Vehicle exceeding height 
limitations (excluding offenses 
of driving in violation of 
tunnel height restrictions and 
failure to report overhead 
bridge or structure collision) 
 

 
46.2-1110 

 
$40 

 
$51 

 
$91 

     *     *     *     
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